Time

Clinical Session

Conference Overview

Practice Management

ISEPS-COS Joint Conference - 2016

Ophthalmic Technicians

7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM

Regist

General Session |

General Session |

Break & Exhibitors

ration, continental breakfast, exhibitors

General Session Il

Break & Exhibitors
10:30-10:50

General Session |

General Session Il

Lunch in exhibit hall

Break & Exhibitors
10:50-11:10

Lunch in exhibit hall
12:20-1:30

General Session Il

Lunch in exhibit hall
12:30-1:30

General Session lll

General Session Il

Break

General Session |V

OMIC Lecture

General Session lll

Break (3:30 - 4:00)

Break
3:20-4:00

General Session |V

OMIC Lecture
(In clinical session hall)

General Session |V
4:00 - 5:00
(Hands-on Session)

OMIC Lecture
(In clinical session hall)

Conference Adjourns

Conference Adjourns

Conference Adjourns

Presidents' Dinner




